
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 FAS082C401 Fashion Brand Management FAS081C201 Textile Studies -II

Monday, 3 July, 2023  FAS082C214
Textile Studies and Surface 

Technique 

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 FAS082C202
History of Indian and Western 

costume 

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 SEC

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Royal School of Design (Fashion Design )

B.Des

UG 4th UG 8th UG 2nd UG 6th

B.Des


